
1) SDoC ID No:

Submitted to ( Customer ):

2) Issuers name:

3) Issuers adress:

Object(s) of the declaration: 1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

4) The object of declaration described above is in conformity with the requirement of the following documents:

5) Document No.: Edition Date of issue:

6) Additional
Information:

Signed for and on behalf of:

Place of issue Date of issue

7)
Name and position

SUPPLIERS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
for Material Declaration Management

(Please refer to IMO Resolution MEPC.379(80))

Autronica Fire and Security AS

Bromstadveien 59 7047 Trondheim Norway

Parts and products according to overview list

8108-60256

DRACO BUREN SHIPPING PTE

 Environmentally Sound Recycling of Ships

EU regulation on ship recycling

07.07,2023
of Hazardous Materials

The Hong Kong International Convention for the Safe andSR/CONF/45

Title:

Ivar Moe, Project Coordinator

13.09.2024

Autronica Fire and Security AS

-

MEPC.379(80)

EU No. 1257/2013

This Supplier Declaration of Conformity and any related Material
Declarations are electronically generated and controlled in a database
at Metizoft AS on behalf of the supplier, and valid without signature.

IMO Guidelines for the development of the Inventory

20.11.2013

19.05.2009

Trondheim

of Hazardous Materials
28.10.2016EMSA's Best Practice Guidance on the Inventory


