## **Metizoft**

## **SUPPLIERS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY**

## for Material Declaration Management

(Please refer to IMO Resolution MEPC.379(80))

1)	SDoC ID No:		8108-60256		
	Submitted to ( Customer ):		DRACO BUREN SHIPPING PTE		
2)	Issuers name:		Autronica Fire and Security AS		
3)	Issuers adress:		Bromstadveien 59 7047 Trondheim Norway		
-,	Object(s) of the declaration: 1) 2) 3) 4) 5)				
			Parts and products according to overview list		
		6) 7)			
		8)			
	9 <sub>,</sub>				
		10)			
4)	The object of declaration described above is in conformity with the requirement of the following documents:				
5)	Document No.:	Title:		Edition	Date of issue:
	Environm		Kong International Convention for the Safe and		19.05.2009
			entally Sound Recycling of Ships		
			ulines for the development of the Inventory		07.07,2023
		oi Hazardo	ous Materials		
	EU No. 1257/2013	EU regulation on ship recycling			20.11.2013
	-		EMSA's Best Practice Guidance on the Inventory of Hazardous Materials		28.10.2016
		of Hazardo	ous Materiais		
6)	Additional				
	Information:				
	Signed for and on behalf of:				
	Autronica Fire and Security AS				
	Autonica i ne ana Sec	ounty AO			
	Trondheim		13.09.2024		
	Place of issue		Date of issue		
7)	Ivar Moe, Project Coord	dinator			
' )	Name and position	umatol			

This Supplier Declaration of Conformity and any related Material Declarations are electronically generated and controlled in a database at Metizoft AS on behalf of the supplier, and valid without signature.